SLS410 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/03/2026 1 of 7
SLS410 LED
Description
Surface-mounted wall luminaire.

customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/03/2026 4 of 7
SLS410 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
131-0226_us LED-2/3W/9W [A60] 386.4 lm 3 W 80
131-0227_us LED-2/3W/9W [A60] 404.3 lm 3 W 80
131-9492 LED-3/6W/2700K 242.6 lm 6 W 80
131-9472_us LED-3/6W/3000K 260.6 lm 6 W 80
131-9476_us LED-3/6W/4000K 278.5 lm 6 W 80
131-9908 LED-3/9W/2700K 368.4 lm 9 W 80
131-9911 LED-3/13W/2700K 467.2 lm 13 W 80
131-0232_us LED-3/13W/3000K 494.2 lm 13 W 80
[A60] Type IV Very Short
131-0233_us LED-3/13W/4000K 516.7 lm 13 W 80
131-9494 LED-3/6W/2700K 611.6 lm 6 W 80
131-9910 LED-3/9W/2700K 928.7 lm 9 W 80
[E] symmetric, narrow beam
131-9913 LED-3/13W/2700K 1177.9 lm 13 W 80
131-9496 LED-3/12W/2700K 854.5 lm 12 W 80
131-9482 LED-3/12W/3000K 917.8 lm 12 W 80
131-9488 LED-3/12W/4000K 981.1 lm 12 W 80
131-9915 LED-3/18W/2700K 1297.5 lm 18 W 80
[E/A60] symmetric, narrow beam up
and forward throw down
131-9920 LED-3/26W/2700K 1645.7 lm 26 W 80
131-9499 LED-3/12W/2700K 1223.6 lm 12 W 80
131-9918 LED-3/18W/2700K 1858 lm 18 W 80
[E/E] symmetric, narrow beam up and
down

lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
131-9493 LED-3/6W/2700K 546 lm 6 W 80
131-9473_us LED-3/6W/3000K 586.5 lm 6 W 80
131-9477_us LED-3/6W/4000K 626.9 lm 6 W 80
131-9909 LED-3/9W/2700K 829.1 lm 9 W 80
131-9912 LED-3/13W/2700K 1051.6 lm 13 W 80
131-0228_us LED-3/13W/3000K 1112.2 lm 13 W 80
[M] symmetric, medium beam
131-0229_us LED-3/13W/4000K 1162.8 lm 13 W 80
131-9495 LED-3/12W/2700K 788.8 lm 12 W 80
131-9914 LED-3/18W/2700K 1197.8 lm 18 W 80
131-9919 LED-3/26W/2700K 1519.2 lm 26 W 80
131-9872_us LED-3/26W/3000K 1606.8 lm 26 W 80
[M/A60] symmetric, medium beam
up and forward throw down
131-9877_us LED-3/26W/4000K 1679.9 lm 26 W 80
131-9497 LED-3/12W/2700K 1092.2 lm 12 W 80
131-9483_us LED-3/12W/3000K 1173.1 lm 12 W 80
131-9489_us LED-3/12W/4000K 1254 lm 12 W 80
131-9916 LED-3/18W/2700K 1658.5 lm 18 W 80